MALE UNIFORM
White Shirt

Blue Shirt (Seniors)
White Polo Shirt
Shorts

Sloppy Joe

Micro Fibre Jacket
Pants

Sports Polo Shirt

Sports Shorts

$24.00
$24.00
$23.00
$32.00
$28.00
$42.00
$40.00
$32.00

$27.00

EST. 1969

JAMES BUSBY

Ly W
H0LaRs roppy, Eppens TN

FEMALE UNIFORM

White Shirt

Blue Shirt (Seniors)
White Polo Shirt
Skirt

Shorts

Sloppy Joe

Micro Fibre Jacket
Pants

Sports Polo Shirt

Sports Shorts

TRADING HOURS
Monday-Friday 7:30am - 4.00pm

lupco

18/340 Hoxton Park Road Liverpool NSW 2170

P 02 9608 4653

W www.lupcofashions.com.au

$24.00
$24.00
$23.00
$35.00
$32.00
$28.00
$42.00
$40.00
$32.00

$27.00

25th October 2018



