

MALE UNIFORM		FEMALE UNIFORM	
White Shirt	\$24.00	White Shirt	\$24.00
Blue Shirt (Seniors)	\$24.00	Blue Shirt (Seniors)	\$24.00
White Polo Shirt	\$23.00	White Polo Shirt	\$23.00
Shorts	\$32.00	Skirt	\$35.00
Sloppy Joe	\$28.00	Shorts	\$32.00
Micro Fibre Jacket	\$42.00	Sloppy Joe	\$28.00
Pants	\$40.00	Micro Fibre Jacket	\$42.00
Sports Polo Shirt	\$32.00	Pants	\$40.00
Sports Shorts	\$27.00	Sports Polo Shirt	\$32.00
		Sports Shorts	\$27.00

TRADING HOURS Monday-Friday 7:30am - 4.00pm

